
Construction 					   
Crain Construction
www.crainconstructioninc.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Tom Gregory, Director, Business 
Development
tgregory@crainconstruction.com
LinkedIn: Crain Construction Inc
Instagram: crain_construction

Ford and Hyundai of Columbia
www.fordofcolumbia.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
Patrick Robertson, Assistant General 
Manager
patrick@bc.auto

Automobile Dealerships 			 

Parks Motor Sales, Inc
www.parksmotorsales.com
Sponsor Level: Gold
Michael Lawrence, Vice President
michaelparks@parksmotorsales.com
Facebook: Parks Motor Sales

Heritage Bank & Trust
www.heritagebankandtrust.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Felicia Brown, SVP Treasury Management 
Office
fbrown@heritagebankandtrust.com
Facebook: Heritage Bank and Trust
Instagram: Heritage Bank and Trust
LinkedIn: Heritage Bank and Trust
X (Twitter): HeritageBT
Youtube: heritagebankandtrust

Accounting					   
Blankenship CPA Group, PLLC
www.bcpas.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Royce L Rhea CPA PFS CGMA
rrhea@bcpas.com
Facebook: Blankenship CPA Group
LinkedIn: Blankenship CPA Group

Stan McNabb Chevrolet Cadillac
www.stanmcnabbchevroletcolumbia.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Trey McNabb
trey@stanmcnabb.com

TriStar Bank
www.TriStar.Bank
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Michael Franks, Chief Lending Officer; 
Maury County President
michael.franks@tristar.bank

Brown & Maguire CPAs PLLC
www.brownandmaguire.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Martin Maguire
mmaguire@brownandmaguire.com

Banks/Credit Unions 			 
First Farmers and Merchants Bank
www.myfirstfarmers.com
Sponsor Level: Platinum
Ryan Carey, Commerical Banking 
Relationship Manager
ryan.carey@myfirstfarmers.com
Facebook: First Farmers Bank
Instagram: first_farmers
X (Twitter): BnkFirstFarmers
LinkedIn: First Farmers and Merchants Bank

Business Services 				  
Ron Sellers’ State Farm Insurance 
Agency
Sponsor Level: Partner
Ron Sellers, Agent
ron.sellers.b1s7@statefarm.com

Landers Insurance Insurance Agency 
LLC
www.landersinsuranceagency.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Hal Landers, Owner
hal@hlandersagency.com

Aluminum						   
Smelter Service Corporation
www.smelterservice.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
Tom Grosko, President and COO
tgrosko@smelterservice.com

Listerhill Credit Union
www.listerhill.com
Sponsor Level: Gold
Drew Edwards, Vice President of Marketing
dedwards@listerhill.com
Facebook: Listerhill Credit Union
Instagram: listerhillcu
LinkedIn: Listerhill Credit Union

Enhance Maury Investor Directory



Education	 					   

Columbia Academy
www.cabulldogs.org
Sponsor Level: Partner
Ashley Dickinson, Director of Marketing 
and Communications
ashley.dickinson@cabulldogs.org
Facebook: Columbia Academy - TN
Facebook: Columbia Academy at 
Spring Hill
Instagram: cabulldogs_
Instagram: caatspringhill

Zion Christian Academy
www.zioneagles.org
Sponsor Level: Community
Dr. Rick Jarvis, Head of School
rjarvis@zioneagles.org
Facebook: Zion Christian Academy
Instagram: zion_christian_academy

The King’s Daughter’s School
www.TKDS.org
Sponsor Level: Partner
Shauna Pounders, Executive Director
Tiffany Wright, Advancement Director
tiffany.wright@tkds.org

Development/Real Estate		
Bristol Development Group/The Drake 
on the Square
www.bristoldevelopment.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Charles Carlisle, Principal
carlisle@bristoldevelopment.com

Columbia Housing and Redevelopment 
Corporation
www.cpij.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Trent Ogilvie, Executive Director/CEO
trent@chrc-tn.org

Freeland Management
www.freelandcre.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
Thomas Freeland
thomas.freeland@freelandmanagement.
com

Walker Family Limited Partnership
Sponsor Level: Community
Stephen F. Walker, Partner/Commercial 
Property Manager
stephenfw@aim.com

McEwen Group
www.mcewengroup.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Dan McEwen, Owner
Facebook: McEwen Group
Instagram: mcewengroupCommunity Partner 				 

Chick-fil-a Columbia (TN)
https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/tn/
columbia-tn
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Caleb Mathis, Owner/Operator
caleb.mathis@cfafranchisee.com
Facebook: Chick-fil-a Columbia (TN)
Instagram: cfamuletown

Finishing Touch Barbershop
Sponsor Level: Partner
John Davis, Owner
jdavisbarber@gmail.com

Jimmy Dugger - Crye-Leike Realtors
www.jimmydugger.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Jimmy Dugger, Broker, Vice President
jimmyd@jimmyddugger.comT.W. Frierson Contractor, Inc.

www.twfrierson.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Sara Waggoner, Vice President, 
Development and Engagement
swaggoner@twfrierson.com
Instagram: twfrierson

Charles Hawkins Co.
www.charleshawkinsco.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Lewis Adnew, President
LAgnew@charleshawkinsco.com

 

Nickell Company, LLC
www.nickellcompany.com
Sponsor Level: Gold
Kim Willis, Business Development
kimw@dnickell.com
Facebook: Nickell Company
Instagram: d.nickellcompany
LinkedIn: Nickell Company, LLC

John Maher Builders
www.johnmaherbuilders.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Jack Maher, President
jack@johnmaherbuilders.com
Facebook: John Maher Builders
Instagram: johnmaherbuilders
LinkedIn: John Maher Builders
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Fuel 							    
Fast Stop Markets
www.faststopmarkets.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
Emily Lansdell, Director of Marketing
and Communications
emily@highlandcorp.com
Facebook: Fast Stop Markets
Instagram: faststopmarkets

Healthcare 					   
Columbia Pediatrics
www.columbiapeds.net
Sponsor Level: Partner
Tiffany Duncan, MBA, Director of 
Operations
tiffany.duncan@colpeds.com
Facebook: Columbia Pediatric Clinic
Instagram: Columbiapeds

Financial Planning 				  
Baird - The Parker Group
www.parkergroup.bairdwealth.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Katie Evans, Client Assistant
theparkergroup@rwbaird.com

Caledonian 
Financial 

Caledonian Financial
www.caledonianfinancial.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Montee Sneed, CEO
montee@caledonianfinancial.com

Entertainment 					  
Tenn Pinn Alley
www.tennpinn.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Sam McCusker, General Manager
sam@tennpinn.com

Government 					   
City of Columbia
www.columbiatn.gov
Sponsor Level: Charter
Liz Bermudez, City Manager’s Office
Facebook: City of Columbia, TN - 
Government
Instagram: cityofcolumbiatn
X (Twitter): ColumbiaTNUSA
LinkedIn: City of Columbia, TN
Youtube: cityofcolumbiatn

City of Mount Pleasant
www.mtpleasant-tn.gov
Sponsor Level: Platinum
Phillip Grooms, City Manager
pgrooms@mtpleasant-tn.gov
Chris Brooks, Planning and Zoning
cbrooks@mtpleasant-tn.gov

Maury Regional Health
www.mauryregional.com
Sponsor Level: Charter
Patrick Harlan, Director of Business 
Development
pharlan@mauryregional.com
Facebook: Maury Regional Medical Center
Instagram: maury_regional_health
LinkedIn: Maury Regional Health

City of 
S P R I N G  H I L L
T E N N E S S E E

City of Spring Hill
www.springhilltn.com
Sponsor Level: Gold
J. Carter Napier
cnapier@springhilltn.org

TTL, Inc.
www.ttlusa.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Barry Cleveland, Corporate Business 
Development Manager
bcleveland@ttlusa.com
Facebook: TTL, Inc.
Instagram: ttl_inc
LinkedIn: TTL, Inc.
Youtube: TTLInc

Thomas & Hutton
www.thomasandhutton.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Travis Todd, PE; Principal/Regional 
Director
todd.t@tandh.com

Engineering/Environmental 
Services/Architects				  

Pape-Dawson
www.pape-dawson.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Kali Davis, Marketing Coordinator
kdavis@ragansmith.com
Alan Thompson, Vice President/CMO
athompson@ragansmith.com
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Utilities 						    
Atmos Energy Corporation
www.atmosenergy.com
Sponsor Level: Charter
Kane Adams, Sr. Industrial Account 
Manager
kane.adams@atmosenergy.com

Retail 						    
Smith & York Company
www.smithandyork.co
Sponsor Level: Partner
Kathryn York, Owner
kathryn@smithandyork.co
Instragram: smithandyorkco

Sekisui Kasei U.S.A. Inc.
www.sekisuikaseiusa.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
Michelle Williams, President
michelle.williams@sekisuikasei.com

WireMasters, Inc.
www.wiremasters.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Jaime Carroll, CHRO
jaime.carroll@wiremasters.com

Manufacturing/Distribution		

50Celebrating of Excellence
Years

BMC Metalworks, LLC
www.BMCMetalworksllc.com
Sponsor Level: Gold
Jimmy Phillips, President
JPhillips@bmcmetalworksllc.com
Facbook: BMC Metalworks, LLC

Columbia Machine Works, Inc.
www.columbiamw.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Jake Langsdon, Vice President
jake@columbiamachineworks.com

Global Manufacturing Services, Inc.
www.globalmlgservices.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Mike Carson, President
mike.carson@globalmfgservices.com

Documotion Research, Inc.
www.stickypos.com
Sponsor Level: Community
Peter Fiorentino, General Manager
pfiorentino@stickypos.com

Parks, Bryant, & Snyder, PLLC
www.pbslawtn.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Wesley Bryant, Managing Partner
wbryant@pbslawtn.com

Legal Services 					  
Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP
www.bradley.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Jim Murphy
jmurphy@babc.com

Wolaver & Carter
www.mtlawgroup.net
Sponsor Level: Partner
Patrick Carter, Shareholder
pcarter@mtlawgroup.net

Insurance/Risk Management 		
Sunstar Insurnace Tennessee
www.sunstartn.com
Sponsor Level: Partner
Chad Williams, EVP
cwilliams@sunstartn.com

TOA
www.toa.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Jason Belcher, President
belcherjr@toa.com
Facebook: TOA Columbia
Instagram: toacolumbia
LinkedIn: Tennessee Orthopaedic Alliance 
Columbia - TOA Columbia

Tennessee Farm Bureau Federation
www.tnfarmbureau.org
Sponsor Level: Gold

Tennessee Farm Bureau Health Plans
www.fbhealthplans.com

Tennessee Farm Bureau Insurance
www.fbitn.com

JC Ford
www.jcford.com
Sponsor Level: Platinum
Aundrea Chappell, Marketing Coordinator
aundrea.chappell@jcford.com
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Mount Pleasant Power System
www.mountpleasantpower.com
Sponsor Level: Silver
customerservice@mountpleasantpower.com

United Communications
www.united.net
Sponsor Level: Gold
Brandon Fisher, Business Sales Manager
brandon.fisher@gounited.net
Facebook: United Communications TN
X (Twitter): UnitedCommFiber
Youtube: United Communications
LinkedIn: United Communications
Instagram: unitedcommunications

Duck River Electric Membership 
Cooporation
www.dremc.com
Sponsor Level: Bronze
Steven Hopkins
shopkins@dremc.com

Columbia Power & Water Systems
www.cpws.com
Sponsor Level: Charter
Jonathan Hardin, CEO
jonathan.hardin@cpws.com
Facebook: CPWSTN
Instagram: cpws_columbia
X (Twitter): cpws_columbia
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